Customized 1X9 Series
Chengdu Yuguang communication Technology Co., Ltd. V1.m
Page 1 of 21
GTL9-1301-40-GXX
GTL9-1301-50-GXX
GTL9-1301-60-GXX
Single-Mode 64kbps to 50Mbps
Duplex 1 x 9 Transceiver
RoHS Compliant
Features
 Duplex SC/FC /ST Single-Mode Transceiver
 Industry Standard 1 x 9 Footprint
 1310nm FP-LD Transmitter
 3.3V/5V single power supply
 TTL signal input and output
 Analog RSSI(received signal strength indication) output
 Digital Diagnostic Monitoring Interface
 Wave Solderable and Aqueous Washable with process
plug inserted
Class 1 FDA and IEC60825-1 laser safety compliant.
 Operating Case Temperature
Standard: 0℃~+70℃
Industrial:-40℃~+85℃
Ordering information
Part No. Input Output
RSSI
or LOS
Distance Voltage Interface Temp.
GTL9-1301-40-GIFR(N) DC DC Analog 40km 3.3V/5V FC industrial
GTL9-1301-40-GIFR DC DC Analog 40km 3.3V/5V FC industrial
GTL9-1301-40-GIFR2 DC DC Analog 40km 3.3V/5V FC industrial
GTL9-1301-40-GIFR+ DC DC Analog 40km 3.3V/5V FC with long pins industrial
GTL9-1301-40-GNR DC DC Analog 40km 3.3V/5V FC Plastics Standard
GTL9-1301-40-GINR DC DC Analog 40km 3.3V/5V FC Plastics industrial
GTL9-1301-40-GTR DC DC Analog 40km 3.3V/5V ST Plastics Standard
Applications
 Switch to Switch Interface
 IEEE C37.94
 Digital video transmission system
Customized 1X9 Series
Chengdu Yuguang communication Technology Co., Ltd. V1.m
Page 2 of 21
GTL9-1301-40-GITR DC DC Analog 40km 3.3V/5V ST Plastics industrial
GTL9-1301-40-GTR+ DC DC Analog 40km
3.3V/5V ST Plastics with
long pins
Standard
GTL9-1301-40-GITR+ DC DC Analog 40km
3.3V/5V ST Plastics with
long pins
industrial
GTL9-1301-40-GNR+ DC DC Analog 40km
3.3V/5V FC Plastics with
long pins
Standard
GTL9-1301-40-GINR+ DC DC Analog 40km
3.3V/5V FC Plastics with
long pins
industrial
GTL9-1301-40-GR DC DC Analog 40km 3.3V/5V SC Standard
GTL9-1301-40-GIR DC DC Analog 40km 3.3V/5V SC industrial
GTL9-1301-40-GIF2(N) DC DC LOS 40km 3.3V/5V FC industrial
GTL9-1301-40-GIF2 DC DC LOS 40km 3.3V/5V FC industrial
GTL9-1301-40-GIPF2（N） DC DC LOS 40km
3.3V/5V Pigtail/FC/PC
industrial
GTL9-1301-40-GF2+ DC DC LOS 40km 3.3V/5V FC with long pins Standard
GTL9-1301-40-GIF2+ DC DC LOS 40km 3.3V/5V FC with long pins industrial
GTL9-1301-40-GI2(N) DC DC LOS 40km 3.3V/5V SC industrial
GTL9-1301-40-GI2 DC DC LOS 40km 3.3V/5V SC industrial
GTL9-1301-40-GT2 DC DC LOS 40km 3.3V/5V ST Plastics Standard
GTL9-1301-40-GIT2 DC DC LOS 40km 3.3V/5V ST Plastics industrial
GTL9-1301-40-GT2+ DC DC LOS 40km
3.3V/5V ST Plastics with
long pins
Standard
GTL9-1301-40-GIT2+ DC DC LOS 40km
3.3V/5V ST Plastics with
long pins
industrial
GTL9-1301-40-GFRR DC DC SD 40km 3.3V/5V FC Standard
GTL9-1301-40-GIFRR DC DC SD 40km 3.3V/5V FC industrial
GTL9-1301-40-GFRR+ DC DC SD 40km 3.3V/5V FC with long pins Standard
GTL9-1301-40-GIFRR+ DC DC SD 40km 3.3V/5V FC with long pins industrial
GTL9-1301-40-GRR DC DC SD 40km 3.3V/5V SC Standard
GTL9-1301-40-GIRR DC DC SD 40km 3.3V/5V SC industrial
GTL9-1301-40-GTRR DC DC SD 40km 3.3V/5V ST Plastics Standard
GTL9-1301-40-GITRR DC DC SD 40km 3.3V/5V ST Plastics industrial
GTL9-1301-40-GTRR+ DC DC SD 40km
3.3V/5V ST Plastics with
long pins
Standard
GTL9-1301-40-GITRR+ DC DC SD 40km
3.3V/5V ST Plastics with
long pins
industrial
GTL9-1301-50-GFR DC DC Analog 50km 3.3V/5V FC Standard
GTL9-1301-50-GIFR DC DC Analog 50km 3.3V/5V FC industrial
GTL9-1301-50-GFR+ DC DC Analog 50km 3.3V/5V FC with long pins Standard
GTL9-1301-50-GIFR+ DC DC Analog 50km 3.3V/5V FC with long pins industrial
GTL9-1301-50-GNR DC DC Analog 50km 3.3V/5V FC Plastics Standard
GTL9-1301-50-GINR DC DC Analog 50km 3.3V/5V FC Plastics industrial
Customized 1X9 Series
Chengdu Yuguang communication Technology Co., Ltd. V1.m
Page 3 of 21
GTL9-1301-50-GTR DC DC Analog 50km 3.3V/5V ST Plastics Standard
GTL9-1301-50-GITR DC DC Analog 50km 3.3V/5V ST Plastics industrial
GTL9-1301-50-GTR+ DC DC Analog 50km
3.3V/5V ST Plastics with
long pins
Standard
GTL9-1301-50-GITR+ DC DC Analog 50km
3.3V/5V ST Plastics with
long pins
industrial
GTL9-1301-50-GNR+ DC DC Analog 50km
3.3V/5V FC Plastics with
long pins
Standard
GTL9-1301-50-GINR+ DC DC Analog 50km
3.3V/5V FC Plastics with
long pins
industrial
GTL9-1301-50-GR DC DC Analog 50km 3.3V/5V SC Standard
GTL9-1301-50-GIR DC DC Analog 50km 3.3V/5V SC industrial
GTL9-1301-50-GF2 DC DC LOS 50km 3.3V/5V FC Standard
GTL9-1301-50-GIF2 DC DC LOS 50km 3.3V/5V FC industrial
GTL9-1301-50-GF2+ DC DC LOS 50km 3.3V/5V FC with long pins Standard
GTL9-1301-50-GIF2+ DC DC LOS 50km 3.3V/5V FC with long pins industrial
GTL9-1301-50-G2 DC DC LOS 50km 3.3V/5V SC Standard
GTL9-1301-50-GI2 DC DC LOS 50km 3.3V/5V SC industrial
GTL9-1301-50-GT2 DC DC LOS 50km 3.3V/5V ST Plastics Standard
GTL9-1301-50-GIT2 DC DC LOS 50km 3.3V/5V ST Plastics industrial
GTL9-1301-50-GT2+ DC DC LOS 50km
3.3V/5V ST Plastics with
long pins
Standard
GTL9-1301-50-GIT2+ DC DC LOS 50km
3.3V/5V ST Plastics with
long pins
industrial
GTL9-1301-50-GFRR DC DC SD 50km 3.3V/5V FC Standard
GTL9-1301-50-GIFRR DC DC SD 50km 3.3V/5V FC industrial
GTL9-1301-50-GFRR+ DC DC SD 50km 3.3V/5V FC with long pins Standard
GTL9-1301-50-GIFRR+ DC DC SD 50km 3.3V/5V FC with long pins industrial
GTL9-1301-50-GRR DC DC SD 50km 3.3V/5V SC Standard
GTL9-1301-50-GIRR DC DC SD 50km 3.3V/5V SC industrial
GTL9-1301-50-GTRR DC DC SD 50km 3.3V/5V ST Plastics Standard
GTL9-1301-50-GITRR DC DC SD 50km 3.3V/5V ST Plastics industrial
GTL9-1301-50-GTRR+ DC DC SD 50km
3.3V/5V ST Plastics with
long pins
Standard
GTL9-1301-50-GITRR+ DC DC SD 50km
3.3V/5V ST Plastics with
long pins
industrial
GTL9-1301-60-GFR DC DC Analog 60km 3.3V/5V FC Standard
GTL9-1301-60-GIFR DC DC Analog 60km 3.3V/5V FC industrial
GTL9-1301-60-GFR+ DC DC Analog 60km 3.3V/5V FC with long pins Standard
GTL9-1301-60-GIFR+ DC DC Analog 60km 3.3V/5V FC with long pins industrial
GTL9-1301-60-GNR DC DC Analog 60km 3.3V/5V FC Plastics Standard
GTL9-1301-60-GINR DC DC Analog 60km 3.3V/5V FC Plastics industrial
GTL9-1301-60-GNR+ DC DC Analog 60km 3.3V/5V FC Plastics with Standard
Customized 1X9 Series
Chengdu Yuguang communication Technology Co., Ltd. V1.m
Page 4 of 21
long pins
GTL9-1301-60-GINR+ DC DC Analog 60km
3.3V/5V FC Plastics with
long pins
industrial
GTL9-1301-60-GR DC DC Analog 60km 3.3V/5V SC Standard
GTL9-1301-60-GIR DC DC Analog 60km 3.3V/5V SC industrial
GTL9-1301-60-GTR DC DC Analog 60km 3.3V/5V ST Plastics Standard
GTL9-1301-60-GITR DC DC Analog 60km 3.3V/5V ST Plastics industrial
GTL9-1301-60-GTR+ DC DC Analog 60km
3.3V/5V ST Plastics with
long pins
Standard
GTL9-1301-60-GITR+ DC DC Analog 60km
3.3V/5V ST Plastics with
long pins
industrial
GTL9-1301-60-GF2 DC DC LOS 60km 3.3V/5V FC Standard
GTL9-1301-60-GIF2 DC DC LOS 60km 3.3V/5V FC industrial
GTL9-1301-60-GIPF2(N) DC DC LOS 60km
3.3V/5V Pigtail/FC/PC
industrial
GTL9-1301-60-GF2+ DC DC LOS 60km 3.3V/5V FC with long pins Standard
GTL9-1301-60-GIF2+ DC DC LOS 60km 3.3V/5V FC with long pins industrial
GTL9-1301-60-G2 DC DC LOS 60km 3.3V/5V SC Standard
GTL9-1301-60-GI2 DC DC LOS 60km 3.3V/5V SC industrial
GTL9-1301-60-GT2 DC DC LOS 60km 3.3V/5V ST Plastics Standard
GTL9-1301-60-GIT2 DC DC LOS 60km 3.3V/5V ST Plastics industrial
GTL9-1301-60-GT2+ DC DC LOS 60km
3.3V/5V ST Plastics with
long pins
Standard
GTL9-1301-60-GIT2+ DC DC LOS 60km
3.3V/5V ST Plastics with
long pins
industrial
GTL9-1301-60-GFRR DC DC SD 60km 3.3V/5V FC Standard
GTL9-1301-60-GIFRR DC DC SD 60km 3.3V/5V FC industrial
GTL9-1301-60-GFRR+ DC DC SD 60km 3.3V/5V FC with long pins Standard
GTL9-1301-60-GIFRR+ DC DC SD 60km 3.3V/5V FC with long pins industrial
GTL9-1301-60-GRR DC DC SD 60km 3.3V/5V SC Standard
GTL9-1301-60-GIRR DC DC SD 60km 3.3V/5V SC industrial
GTL9-1301-60-GTRR DC DC SD 60km 3.3V/5V ST Plastics Standard
GTL9-1301-60-GITRR DC DC SD 60km 3.3V/5V ST Plastics industrial
GTL9-1301-60-GTRR+ DC DC SD 60km
3.3V/5V ST Plastics with
long pins
Standard